
As at: 08/06/2021

ID Hearing Topic Start Date Finish Date

Estimated Duration 

[Hearing Days]

01.0 Strategic Directions Mon 09/08/2021 Fri 13/08/2021 4

02.0 Part 1, General Matters, Cross Plan issues, Definitions, Mana Whenua, NDI Mon 23/08/2021 Fri 27/08/2021 4

03.0 Urban Growth Mon 30/08/2021 Fri 03/09/2021 4

04.0 Energy & Infrastructure Mon 20/09/2021 Fri 24/09/2021 4

05.0 Transport Mon 04/10/2021 Fri 08/10/2021 4

06.0 Hazardous Substances & Contaminated Sites Mon 11/10/2021 Mon 11/10/2021 1

07.0 Notable Trees Tue 12/10/2021 Tue 12/10/2021 1

08.0 Historic Heritage Thu 14/10/2021 Fri 15/10/2021 2

Labour Week

09.0 Natural Hazards Thu 28/10/2021 Fri 05/11/2021 6

Canterbury & Show Week

10.0 Sites & Areas of Significance to Maori Mon 15/11/2021 Fri 19/11/2021 4

11.0 Ecosystems & Indigenous Biodiversity Mon 22/11/2021 Tue 30/11/2021 6

12.0 Activities on the Surface of Water Thu 02/12/2021 Thu 02/12/2021 1

13.0 Natural Character Fri 03/12/2021 Fri 03/12/2021 1

14.0 Subdivision & Public Access Mon 06/12/2021 Tue 14/12/2021 6

Christmas Break

15.0 Earthworks Mon 17/01/2022 Tue 18/01/2022 2

16.0 Light Thu 20/01/2022 Fri 21/01/2022 2

17.0 Noise Mon 24/01/2022 Tue 25/01/2022 2

18.0 Signs Thu 27/01/2022 Fri 28/01/2022 2

Waitangi Week

19.0 Natural Features & Landscapes Thu 10/02/2022 Fri 18/02/2022 6

20.0 Coastal Environment Thu 24/02/2022 Thu 24/02/2022 1

21.0 Temporary Activities Fri 25/02/2022 Fri 25/02/2022 1

22.0 Residential Zones Mon 28/02/2022 Fri 04/03/2022 4

23.0 Commercial & Mixed Use Zones Mon 07/03/2022 Fri 11/03/2022 4

24.0 General Rural Zone Mon 14/03/2022 Fri 25/03/2022 8

25.0 General Industrial Zone Mon 28/03/2022 Tue 29/03/2022 2

26.0 SP Port Zone, Knowledge Zone & Dairy Processing Zone Thu 31/03/2022 Fri 01/04/2022 2

27.0 SP Terrace Downs Zone, Grasmere Zone, Porters Zone Mon 04/04/2022 Tue 05/04/2022 2

28.0 SP Maori Purpose Zone Thu 07/04/2022 Thu 07/04/2022 1

29.0 Designations Fri 08/04/2022 Fri 08/04/2022 1

Easter and Anzac Holidays (including week between)

30.0 Rezoning Requests Thu 28/04/2022 Fri 03/06/2022 22

Queens Birthday

31.0 TBC Thu 09/06/2022 Fri 17/06/2022 6

       Selwyn District Council Provisional Hearing Dates

Important Note:

No hearings held on Wednesdays




